
Killermont EYC 

Important Dates 2024 - 2025 
 
 
 

Date Event 

Wednesday 18th September  Curriculum Eventing 

Friday 20th September -24 Parent Coffee and Chat – MacMillan Cancer Research  

W/C 23rd September 24 Maths Week Scotland - A number of experiences will be offered linked 
to this event 

Thursday 26th September 24 Bookbug Session- Numeracy themed 

Wednesday 2nd October 24 National Grandparents Day – Tea Party Event 

Wednesday 9th October 24 Tempest Photographs  

W/C 14th October 2024 Annual Fundraising Event – To be arranged and shared at a later date. 

W/C 21th October 24 Play & Share Week 

W/C 28th October 24 Halloween Week: Children are invited to dress up if they wish (no scary 
masks/outfits) 

Friday 1st Nov 2024 Diwali – Various themed experiences linked to this topic 

Friday 15th November 24 Children in Need: Wear something Spotty, wear something yellow or 
wear your pyjamas 

W/C 18th  November 24 Book Week Scotland– Mystery Reader event  

Wed 20th and Thurs 21st 
November 24 

Bookbug Sessions  

W/C 25th November 24 Parent Meetings 

W/C 25th November 24 Foodbank Donation Week 

Friday 29th November 24 St Andrews Day Celebrations: Wear something blue, Scottish or tartan  

Friday 29th November 24 Parent Coffee and Chat  

Wednesday 4th December  24 Children’s Christmas Party – Parent/Grandparent singalong 
event 

Wednesday 11th December 24 Christmas Family Event – Winter Wonderland 

Thursday 12th December 24 Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 23rd January 2025 Bookbug Session – Scottish theme 

Friday 24th January 2025 Burns Day Celebrations: Wear something Scottish or tartan 

Friday 24th January 2025 Scottish Country Dancing and Singalong – Grandparent event 



Killermont EYC 

Important Dates 2024 - 2025 
 
 

Date Event 

Wednesday 29th January 2025 Chinese New Year - Various themed experiences linked to this topic 

W/C 3rd February 25 Children’s Mental Health Week 

Friday 7th February 25 Parent Coffee and Chat 

W/C 24th February 25 Play & Share Week 

W/C 3rd March 25 National Careers Week – More information to follow 

Tuesday 4th March 25 Pancake Day 

Thursday 6th March 25 World Book Day - Bookbug Session  

W/C 10th March 25 Science Week – Various experiences linked to this topic 

Monday 31st March 25 Eid - Various experiences linked to this topic 

W/C 14th April 2025 Easter – Various themed experiences linked to this topic 

Friday 25th April 25 Parent Coffee & Chat – Transition to school 

W/C 12thth May 25 Parent Meetings 

 W/C 2nd June 25 Play & Share Week  

Wednesday 2nd July 25 Sports Day  

Wednesday 23rd July 25 Graduation Day – Pre-school Children 

Thursday 24th  July  25 Fun Day 

 

 

 


